3-Way Safety Selector Valve
97190
369
5911 Butterfi eld Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000        Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
PDS97190-2E
The Shand and Jurs Model 97190 3-Way Safety Selector Valve
The Shand & Jurs Model 97190 3-Way Selector

Flange Connection
Seat Seal Material
ORDERING GUIDE
Size
Rotor Material Flow Arrangement
Operator
MATERIAL (BODY, ROTOR)
OPTION B (BODY)* OPTION C (ROTOR)*
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
DESCRIPTION
304 SS
CARBON STEEL
316 SS
ALUMINUM
FLANGE CONNECTION
OPTION D INLET
1 ANSI 150# R.F.**
2 ANSI 300# R.F.**
3 ANSI 150# F.F.
OUTLET
ANSI 150# R.F.**
ANSI 300# R.F.**
ANSI 150# F.F.
FLOW ARRANGEMENT
OPTION E DESCRIPTION
1 INLET TO OUTLET A/B
TRIM MATERIAL
OPTION G DESCRIPTION
1 316 SS
OPERATOR
OPTION H DESCRIPTION
1 NUT DRIVE
2 WORM GEAR ***
*THE SAME MATERIAL FOR BODY AND ROTOR IS STANDARD
CONSTRUCTION.  CONSULT THE FACTORY FOR OTHER COMBINATIONS
***CONSULT FACTORY FOR WORM GEAR OPERA-**RAISED FACE FLANGE NOT AVAILABLE FOR ALUMINUM BODY
SEAT SEAL MATERIAL
OPTION F DESCRIPTION
1 TEFLON
2 BUNA
SIZE
OPTION A DESCRIPTION
2 2"
3 3"
4 4"
6 6"
8 8"
9 10"
3-Way Safety Selector Valve
97190
372 PDS97190-2E
5911 Butterfi eld Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000        Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
This Page Intentionally Blank
ORDERING GUIDE